SOLUTIONS PRODUCTS AND SERVICES SUPPORT ABOUT US Search Panduit.com
infrastructure for a connected world FOLLOW USREGISTER / LOG INENGLISH[CHANGE]UNITED STATES
Cable Type Category 6 28 AWG
Color White
Material Vinyl
Printer Type Thermal Transfer
Standards Met RoHS Compliant, UL969 recognized, File # MH14979; cUL recognized, C22.2 No.
0.15-01, File # MH14979
Compatible Wire Gauge (AWG) 18 – 14
Maximum Cable Diameter (In.) 0.16
Maximum Cable Diameter (mm) 4.1
Minimum Cable Diameter (In.) 0.08
Minimum Cable Diameter (mm) 2
Maximum Operating Temperature
(°C)
65
Maximum Operating Temperature
(°F)
150
Minimum Operating Temperature
(°C)
-40
Minimum Operating Temperature
(°F)
-40
Number of Labels 2500
Overall Length (In.) 0.75
Overall Length (mm) 19
Overall Width (In.) 1
Overall Width (mm) 25.4
Print-On Area Height (In.) 0.25
Print-On Area Height (mm) 6.4
RoHS Compliancy Status Compliant
Min. Order Qty. 2,500
Search within category
BUY NOW
DESIGN / INSTALL
S100X075VA1Y
The thermal transfer self-laminating adhesive label is made of vinyl and is supplied on a roll
with 4 labels per row. The label has a white colored print-on area 0.25" (6.4 mm) high for 18 –
14 AWG and a clear overlaminate. It is 1.0" wide and 0.75" long (25.4 x 19.1mm) with a 1.0"
(25.4 mm) core. It comes in packages of 2500.
Specs Packaging Details Documents   Add to Favorites  Add to BOM
LEGAL INFORMATION PRIVACY POLICY CONTACT US SITE MAP WHERE TO BUY JOBS UNSUBSCRIBE
Downloaded from Arrow.com.